



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.915 OF 2025

Shriram Finance Ltd.

..vs..

Yuvraj Dayaram Chang and anr.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri A.R. Fule, Advocate for the petitioner.

CORAM: M.M. NERLIKAR, J.
DATE : 18.03.2026.

Learned APP shall ensure the service on
respondents before the next date.

2. Stand over to 30.03.2026.

(M.M. NERLIKAR, J.)

Trupti